

Purchase Order #: 13467

Hospital: SPANISH PEAKS REGIONAL HEALTH CENTER
 23500 US Highway 169
 Walsenburg, CO 81089

Vendor: 004527
 URBANO MEDICAL INC

Date: 12/16/22
 Status: WORKING
 Buyer: JROSS - JESSICA ROSS
 Type: REGULAR CAPITAL

| LINE | ITEM # | GLIN | DESCRIPTION | PACKAGING | QTY UP | PRICE | EXT COST | DEPT or INVEN | G/L ACCOUNT |
|------|--------|------|-------------|-----------|--------|-------|----------|---------------|-------------|
|------|--------|------|-------------|-----------|--------|-------|----------|---------------|-------------|

MATRESS EXTENSION 6" X 6" X 35"

| | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-------------|---|----|-------|---------|---------|--------------|----------------|
| 6 | MISC.EQMT | | MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT | | 24 EA | 77.6000 | 1862.40 | SPV MED/SURG | 20.18000.30000 |
| | | FA64510-TRI | | EA | | | | | |
| | | | REMOVABLE PATIENT CONTROL - 5 FUNCTIONS / 1/2" HOOK | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|------------|-------------------------|----|-------|-----------|----------|--------------|----------------|
| 7 | MISC.EQMT | | MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT | | 24 EA | 1207.0000 | 28968.00 | SPV MED/SURG | 20.18000.30000 |
| | | U-35848-DB | | EA | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|--------------|---|----|------|-----------|----------|--------------|----------------|
| 8 | MISC.EQMT | | MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT | | 2 EA | 5487.9400 | 10975.88 | SPV MED/SURG | 20.18000.30000 |
| | | FL3600K-SNOW | | EA | | | | | |
| | | | OOK SNOW MEDICAL BED SEE ATTACHED QUOTE FOR MORE INFORMATION | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|--------------|--|----|------|--------|------|--------------|----------------|
| 9 | MISC.EQMT | | MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT | | 2 EA | 0.0000 | 0.00 | SPV MED/SURG | 20.18000.30000 |
| | | GARRANTIE6.6 | | EA | | | | | |
| | | | WARRANTY 6 YEARS PARTS AND LABOR ON SNOW | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|----|-----------|--------|---|----|------|---------|-------|--------------|----------------|
| 10 | MISC.EQMT | | MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT | | 2 EA | 44.1000 | 88.20 | SPV MED/SURG | 20.18000.30000 |
| | | U-3745 | | EA | | | | | |
| | | | COMMUNICATION CABLE - 37 PIN MALE STRAIGHT TO 1/4 JACK 90DEG (8FT) | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|----|-----------|--------------|--------------------------------------|----|------|---------|--------|--------------|----------------|
| 11 | MISC.EQMT | | MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT | | 2 EA | 77.6000 | 155.20 | SPV MED/SURG | 20.18000.30000 |
| | | 299-0152-TRI | | EA | | | | | |
| | | | 5 FUNCTIONS REMOVABLE PATREN CONTROL | | | | | | |

Purchase Order #: 13467

Hospital: SPANISH PEAKS REGIONAL HEALTH CENTER
 23500 US Highway 160
 Walsenburg, CO 81089

Vendor: 004527
 DUNNO MEDICAL INC

Date: 12/16/22
 Status: WORKING
 Buyer: JROSS - Jessica Ross
 Type: REGULAR CAPITAL

| LINE ITEM # | GTIN | DESCRIPTION | QTY UP | PRICE | EXT COST | DEPT or INVEN | G/L ACCOUNT |
|-------------|------|-------------|--------|-------|----------|---------------|-------------|
|-------------|------|-------------|--------|-------|----------|---------------|-------------|

| | | | | | | | |
|----|----------------------|---|------|---------|--------|--------------|----------------|
| 12 | MISC.EQMT 01360XX | MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT REMOVABLE HEAD RAIL CUSTOM CONFIGURATION | 2 EA | 50.0000 | 100.00 | SPV MED/SURG | 20.18000.30000 |
|----|----------------------|---|------|---------|--------|--------------|----------------|

| | | | | | | | |
|----|-------------------------|---|------|-----------|---------|--------------|----------------|
| 13 | MISC.EQMT U-35848-DB | MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OKYMAT FOAM MATTRESS 84" X 35" X 8" - WITH BOLSTERS, DARK BLUE COVER VIZB22 3% DISCOUNT SEE QUOTE -4706.67 QUOTE # 23587 - R1 | 2 EA | 1207.0000 | 2414.00 | SPV MED/SURG | 20.18000.30000 |
|----|-------------------------|---|------|-----------|---------|--------------|----------------|

Comments:

TOTAL 156889.09

- Vendor:
1. INCLUDE IN ALL SHIPMENTS A PACKING SLIP SHOWING CONTENTS AND PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER.
 2. SHOW OUR ORDER NUMBER ON ALL INVOICES, PACKAGES, SHIPPING PAPERS, AND CORRESPONDENCE.
 3. RENDER INVOICES IN DUPLICATE.
 4. PURCHASE ORDER IS SUBJECT TO ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS AS PROVIDED TO THE VENDOR.

By: 
 Authorized Signature

Quotation 22086

Customer:

Spanish Peaks Regional Health Center
23500 US Hwy 160
Walsenburg CO 81089
USA

Date: 2022-09-23

Expiration Date: 2022-12-22

Account Executive:

Karla Krajci
303-915-4309
Karla.InnovativeHealthcare@comcast.net

Member of: Vizient T1 - #CE3356

| Line | Part Number | Description | Quantity | Unit List Price | Discounted Unit Price | Total Price |
|------|-------------|---|-----------------------|-----------------|-----------------------|-------------|
| 1 | QDF36-1009 | Bed LCD Controller | 3 (Discount : 10.0%) | 104.08 | 93.67 | 281.01 |
| 2 | QDF36-2598 | Gray Footboard Membrane With Buttons | 3 (Discount : 10.0%) | 86.31 | 77.68 | 233.04 |
| 3 | 36-2779 | GREY TOUCH SCREEN SUPPORT S.A. | 2 (Discount : 10.0%) | 26.73 | 24.06 | 48.12 |
| 4 | QDF36-3049 | Hi-Lo Actuator - LA40 | 2 (Discount : 10.0%) | 199.36 | 179.43 | 358.86 |
| 5 | QDF36-1054 | Thigh Actuator | 1 (Discount : 10.0%) | 141.72 | 127.55 | 127.55 |
| 6 | QDF36-3047 | Head Actuator with Quick Release - LA40 | 1 (Discount : 10.0%) | 211.08 | 189.97 | 189.97 |
| 7 | 36-3675 | S.A. LOAD CELL 150 KG 0.5" HOLE | 1 (Discount : 10.0%) | 109.40 | 98.46 | 98.46 |
| 14 | QDF23-5949 | Foot Control Board | 1 (Discount : 10.0%) | 47.67 | 42.90 | 42.90 |
| 15 | QDF8089-NA | North America Breakaway Power Cord (10 feet) | 1 (Discount : 10.0%) | 38.84 | 34.96 | 34.96 |
| 16 | 36-3291 | 2.3 DISPLAY BOARD WITH BUTTONS S.A. | | | | |

Quotation 22086

Quantity : 1 (Discount : 10.0%) Unit List Price : 229.40 Discounted Unit Price : 206.46
Total Price : 206.46

| Line | Part Number | Description |
|------|-------------|--|
| ✓ 17 | QDF36-2998 | Gray Six Functions Nurse Membrane Left |

Quantity : 2 (Discount : 10.0%) Unit List Price : 43.41 Discounted Unit Price : 39.07
Total Price : 78.14

| Line | Part Number | Description |
|------|-------------|---|
| ✓ 18 | QDF36-2999 | Grey Six Functions Nurse Membrane Right |

Quantity : 2 (Discount : 10.0%) Unit List Price : 43.41 Discounted Unit Price : 39.07
Total Price : 78.14

| Line | Part Number | Description |
|------|-------------|--|
| ✓ 19 | QDF36-3000 | Grey - Two Function Patient Control membrane With Nurse Call |

Quantity : 2 (Discount : 10.0%) Unit List Price : 105.62 Discounted Unit Price : 95.06
Total Price : 190.12

| Line | Part Number | Description |
|------|-------------|---|
| ✓ 20 | QDF36-3001 | Grey Two Functions Patient Membrane With Nurse Call Right |

Quantity : 2 (Discount : 10.0%) Unit List Price : 105.62 Discounted Unit Price : 95.06
Total Price : 190.12

| Line | Part Number | Description |
|------|-------------|---------------------------------------|
| ✓ 21 | 36-3030 | GREY - INTERIOR MEMBRANE SUPPORT S.A. |

Quantity : 2 (Discount : 10.0%) Unit List Price : 13.55 Discounted Unit Price : 12.20
Total Price : 24.40

| Line | Part Number | Description |
|------|-------------|---------------------------------------|
| ✓ 22 | 36-3031 | GREY - EXTERIOR MEMBRANE SUPPORT S.A. |

Quantity : 2 (Discount : 10.0%) Unit List Price : 13.55 Discounted Unit Price : 12.20
Total Price : 24.40

| Line | Part Number | Description |
|------|-------------|-------------------------------------|
| ✓ 23 | 36-3172 | 2,1 DISPLAY BOARD WITH BUTTONS S.A. |

Quantity : 1 (Discount : 10.0%) Unit List Price : 245.35 Discounted Unit Price : 220.82
Total Price : 220.82

| Line | Part Number | Description |
|------|-------------|-------------------------------------|
| ✓ 24 | 36-3080 | S.A. 120V CONTROL WITH AUTO-CONTOUR |

Quantity : 1 (Discount : 10.0%) Unit List Price : 276.04 Discounted Unit Price : 248.44
Total Price : 248.44

| Line | Part Number | Description |
|------|-------------|---|
| ✓ 25 | QDF8089-NA | North America Breakaway Power Cord (10 feet) |

Quantity : 1 (Discount : 10.0%) Unit List Price : 38.84 Discounted Unit Price : 34.96
Total Price : 34.96

Quotation Total : \$2,710.84

Payment terms : Net 60

Quotation 22086

I have read and fully agree with all options and prices : _____

Product pictures are for illustrative purposes only

All prices are listed in USD/ Prices do not include duty or any applicable taxes

For more information, please contact your Umano Medical account executive or contact us at: 1-844-409-4030 or information@umanomedical.com